
Tag Teilnehmer Differenz Anmerkungen

08.02.2016 1 0 Entwicklung der Teilnehmenden im NetzwerksicherheitMOOC
09.02.2016 5 4 pMOOCs

10.02.2016 23 18

11.02.2016 32 9

12.02.2016 41 9

13.02.2016 50 9

14.02.2016 57 7

15.02.2016 64 7

16.02.2016 67 3

17.02.2016 69 2

18.02.2016 72 3

19.02.2016 79 7

20.02.2016 83 4

21.02.2016 88 5

22.02.2016 102 14

23.02.2016 127 25

24.02.2016 138 11

25.02.2016 153 15

26.02.2016 162 9

27.02.2016 173 11

28.02.2016 180 7

29.02.2016 183 3

01.03.2016 190 7

02.03.2016 195 5

03.03.2016 198 3

04.03.2016 201 3

05.03.2016 202 1

06.03.2016 204 2

07.03.2016 206 2

08.03.2016 207 1

09.03.2016 210 3

10.03.2016 214 4

11.03.2016 216 2

12.03.2016 218 2

13.03.2016 221 3

14.03.2016 240 19

15.03.2016 255 15

16.03.2016 373 118

17.03.2016 418 45

18.03.2016 444 26

19.03.2016 453 9

20.03.2016 473 20

21.03.2016 498 25

22.03.2016 508 10

23.03.2016 542 34

24.03.2016 559 17

25.03.2016 576 17

26.03.2016 577 1

27.03.2016 585 8

28.03.2016 609 24

29.03.2016 2067 1458 Kursstart

30.03.2016 2569 502

31.03.2016 2836 267

01.04.2016 2956 120

02.04.2016 3070 114

03.04.2016 3162 92

04.04.2016 3248 86

05.04.2016 3293 45

06.04.2016 3342 49

07.04.2016 3377 35

08.04.2016 3408 31

09.04.2016 3432 24

10.04.2016 3452 20

11.04.2016 3580 128

12.04.2016 3676 96

13.04.2016 3716 40

14.04.2016 3740 24

15.04.2016 3763 23

16.04.2016 3775 12

17.04.2016 3786 11

18.04.2016 3809 23

19.04.2016 3822 13

20.04.2016 3830 8

21.04.2016 3843 13

22.04.2016 3850 7

23.04.2016 3859 9

24.04.2016 3862 3

25.04.2016 3872 10

26.04.2016 3885 13

27.04.2016 3890 5

28.04.2016 3894 4

29.04.2016 3902 8

30.04.2016 3907 5

01.05.2016 3914 7

02.05.2016 3918 4

03.05.2016 3930 12

04.05.2016 3939 9

05.05.2016 3944 5

06.05.2016 3946 2

07.05.2016 3947 1

08.05.2016 3954 7

09.05.2016 3955 1

10.05.2016 3958 3

11.05.2016 3967 9

12.05.2016 3969 2

13.05.2016 3974 5

14.05.2016 3976 2

15.05.2016 3977 1

16.05.2016 3980 3

17.05.2016 3989 9

18.05.2016 3997 8

19.05.2016 4003 6

20.05.2016 4008 5

21.05.2016 4011 3

22.05.2016 4016 5

23.05.2016 4021 5
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24.05.2016 4026 5

25.05.2016 4033 7

26.05.2016 4035 2

27.05.2016 4037 2

28.05.2016 4038 1

29.05.2016 4039 1

30.05.2016 4045 6

01.06.2016 4051 6

02.06.2016 4057 6

03.06.2016 4058 1

04.06.2016 4061 3

05.06.2016 4066 5

06.06.2016 4072 6

07.06.2016 4074 2

08.06.2016 4077 3

09.06.2016 4079 2

10.06.2016 4080 1

11.06.2016 4083 3

12.06.2016 4084 1

13.06.2016 4085 1

14.06.2016 4087 2

16.06.2016 4088 1

17.06.2016 4090 2

18.06.2016 4093 3

19.06.2016 4095 2

20.06.2016 4099 4 Kursende

21.06.2016 4103 4

22.06.2016 4107 4

23.06.2016 4109 2

24.06.2016 4111 2

25.06.2016 4112 1

28.06.2016 4113 1

29.06.2016 4115 2

30.06.2016 4118 3

01.07.2016 4119 1

02.07.2016 4121 2

03.07.2016 4122 1

04.07.2016 4123 1

05.07.2016 4127 4

06.07.2016 4130 3

07.07.2016 4131 1

08.07.2016 4133 2

09.07.2016 4136 3

11.07.2016 4137 1

12.07.2016 4140 3

13.07.2016 4145 5

14.07.2016 4148 3

15.07.2016 4149 1

17.07.2016 4150 1

18.07.2016 4152 2

19.07.2016 4153 1

20.07.2016 4154 1

21.07.2016 4156 2

22.07.2016 4157 1

23.07.2016 4159 2

24.07.2016 4161 2

25.07.2016 4163 2

26.07.2016 4166 3

28.07.2016 4169 3

29.07.2016 4174 5

30.07.2016 4175 1

31.07.2016 4178 3

01.08.2016 4183 5

02.08.2016 4185 2

03.08.2016 4186 1

04.08.2016 4188 2

05.08.2016 4191 3

06.08.2016 4193 2

07.08.2016 4196 3

08.08.2016 4199 3

09.08.2016 4202 3

10.08.2016 4204 2

11.08.2016 4207 3

12.08.2016 4209 2

13.08.2016 4210 1

14.08.2016 4213 3

15.08.2016 4214 1

16.08.2016 4217 3

17.08.2016 4218 1

18.08.2016 4219 1

19.08.2016 4221 2

20.08.2016 4224 3

21.08.2016 4225 1

23.08.2016 4227 2

24.08.2016 4230 3

25.08.2016 4231 1

27.08.2016 4232 1

29.08.2016 4233 1

30.08.2016 4236 3

31.08.2016 4239 3

01.09.2016 4242 3

02.09.2016 4243 1

04.09.2016 4244 1

05.09.2016 4247 3

06.09.2016 4250 3

07.09.2016 4252 2

08.09.2016 4254 2

09.09.2016 4257 3

10.09.2016 4259 2

11.09.2016 4260 1

13.09.2016 4262 2

14.09.2016 4263 1

15.09.2016 4266 3

16.09.2016 4267 1

19.09.2016 4268 1

21.09.2016 4270 2

22.09.2016 4271 1

24.09.2016 4272 1



26.09.2016 4274 2

27.09.2016 4275 1

28.09.2016 4277 2

29.09.2016 4279 2

30.09.2016 4282 3

02.10.2016 4284 2

03.10.2016 4286 2

04.10.2016 4289 3

06.10.2016 4291 2

08.10.2016 4292 1

09.10.2016 4296 4

10.10.2016 4299 3

11.10.2016 4302 3

13.10.2016 4305 3

15.10.2016 4308 3

16.10.2016 4309 1

17.10.2016 4311 2

18.10.2016 4314 3

19.10.2016 4316 2

23.10.2016 4317 1

25.10.2016 4322 5

26.10.2016 4323 1

27.10.2016 4324 1

28.10.2016 4325 1

01.11.2016 4326 1

04.11.2016 4327 1

06.11.2016 4328 1

08.11.2016 4329 1

09.11.2016 4332 3

10.11.2016 4333 1

12.11.2016 4334 1

13.11.2016 4336 2

15.11.2016 4339 3

16.11.2016 4340 1

17.11.2016 4341 1

18.11.2016 4342 1

19.11.2016 4343 1

20.11.2016 4344 1

21.11.2016 4348 4

25.11.2016 4350 2

27.11.2016 4353 3

28.11.2016 4354 1

29.11.2016 4355 1

01.12.2016 4356 1

05.12.2016 4359 3

07.12.2016 4361 2

08.12.2016 4363 2

09.12.2016 4366 3

10.12.2016 4367 1

12.12.2016 4369 2

15.12.2016 4371 2

16.12.2016 4373 2

20.12.2016 4375 2

22.12.2016 4376 1

23.12.2016 4379 3

26.12.2016 4380 1

27.12.2016 4382 2

28.12.2016 4384 2

29.12.2016 4386 2

01.01.2017 4387 1

02.01.2017 4388 1

03.01.2017 4389 1

04.01.2017 4391 2

05.01.2017 4392 1

06.01.2017 4394 2

07.01.2017 4395 1

08.01.2017 4396 1

09.01.2017 4399 3

10.01.2017 4400 1

11.01.2017 4401 1

12.01.2017 4404 3

14.01.2017 4405 1

15.01.2017 4406 1

16.01.2017 4409 3

17.01.2017 4411 2

18.01.2017 4412 1

19.01.2017 4413 1

20.01.2017 4416 3

22.01.2017 4417 1

23.01.2017 4418 1

24.01.2017 4419 1

25.01.2017 4421 2

26.01.2017 4422 1

27.01.2017 4423 1

28.01.2017 4424 1

30.01.2017 4425 1

31.01.2017 4426 1

02.02.2017 4428 2

03.02.2017 4429 1

04.02.2017 4431 2

05.02.2017 4432 1

06.02.2017 4433 1

07.02.2017 4434 1

08.02.2017 4436 2

09.02.2017 4439 3

10.02.2017 4440 1

11.02.2017 4443 3

13.02.2017 4444 1

16.02.2017 4445 1


